
Synergy
Lance Ford lpford@synergy-medical.net 1502 501-223-3392

Matthew Oakes matt@radconlr.com 1504 501-223-3392

Billing
Angela Baste angela.baste@radconlr.com 2310 501-978-5404

Bev Ryan bev.ryan@radconlr.com 2304 501-219-5008

Breauna Simmons breauna.simmons@radconlr.com 2204 501-219-5009

Brigiette Coursey brigiette.coursey@radconlr.com 2308 501-219-5002

Brittany Pantoja brittany.pantoja@radconlr.com 2201 501-219-5011

Carolyn DeGolyer carolyn.degolyer@radconlr.com 2105 501-978-5412

Cheryl Bates cheryl.bates@radconlr.com 501-554-1238

Christy Maples christy.maples@radconlr.com 2309 501-519-5003

Dede Hazel dede.hazel@radconlr.com 2300 501-978-5408

Garrett Gray garrett.gray@radconlr.com 2311 501-219-5004

Gerren Crain gerren.crain@radconlr.com 2301 501-219-5005

Glenda Achten glenda.achten@radconlr.com 2303 501-978-5406

Jamilia Porchay jamilia.porchay@radconlr.com 2302 501-219-5007

Lucille Whitlow lucille.whitlow@radconlr.com 2103 501-978-5407

Melena Murphy melena.murphy@radconlr.com 2305 501-978-5405

Pat Johnson pat.johnson@radconlr.com 2205 501-219-5012

Shaina Almstrom shaina.almstrom@radconlr.com 501-317-1347

Shelley Busch shelley.busch@radconlr.com 501-425-0885

Administrator
David Humphrey dhumphrey@radconlr.com 2100 501-978-5413

HR
Betsy Otwell betsy.otwell@radconlr.com 2101 501-978-5409

Melissa Shamlin melissa.shamlin@radconlr.com 2102 501-978-5410

Imaging Center
Brooke Lamb brooke.lamb@radconlr.com

Cindy Finlay cindy.finlay@radconlr.com

Cori Teel cori.teel@radconlr.com

Courtenay McClellan courtenay.mcclellan@radconlr.com

Elizabeth Schnebelen elizabeth.schnebelen@radconlr.com

Nina Holloway nina.holloway@radconlr.com

Pam Ketcher pam.ketcher@radconlr.com

Sarah Newsom sarah.newsom@radconlr.com

Terrie Threlkeld terrie.threlkeld@radconlr.com

CT 1 1308

CT 2 1309

CT Front Desk 1302

Front Desk 1 1101
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Front Desk 2 1102

Front Desk 3 1103

X-Ray 1303

US 1 1305

US 2 1306

BAPTIST READING ROOM
Shayla Baker shayla.baker@radconlr.com 501-202-2072

Janie Bono janie.bono@radconlr.com 501-202-2072
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